
Coppa Amici 2009

Hungaroring Teszt1

Köridők

Valós idő Kör Köridő Átlag

1 - Mekler /  Sárinszky - HR2

10:06:11.9 1 2:54.238 90,52

10:09:01.1 2 2:49.233 93,20

10:11:46.5 3 2:45.404 95,35

10:14:29.2 4 2:42.679 96,95

10:17:13.3 5 2:44.137 96,09

10:20:00.4 6 2:47.071 94,40

10:22:50.5 7 2:50.131 92,70

10:25:36.4 8 2:45.815 95,12

10:28:20.9 9 2:44.563 95,84

10:31:07.3 10 2:46.358 94,81

22 - Vogel /  Vogel - HR2

10:07:51.6 1 2:43.489 96,47

10:10:26.4 2 2:34.751 101,92

10:12:59.6 3 2:33.208 102,94

10:15:43.0 4 2:43.491 96,47

10:19:23.5 5 3:40.451 71,54

10:22:42.6 6 3:19.093 79,22

10:25:25.4 7 2:42.795 96,88

10:27:51.7 8 2:26.343 107,77

10:30:19.0 9 2:27.306 107,07

10:32:48.6 10 2:29.565 105,45

15 - Poós /  Ganyó - HR5

10:08:21.8 1 2:54.427 90,42

10:11:07.1 2 2:45.236 95,45

10:13:49.1 3 2:42.049 97,33

10:16:37.8 4 2:48.719 93,48

10:19:23.2 5 2:45.396 95,36

10:22:04.2 6 2:40.931 98,00

10:24:45.6 7 2:41.448 97,69

10:27:30.9 8 2:45.252 95,44

10:30:16.6 9 2:45.679 95,19

10:33:03.2 10 2:46.597 94,67

4 - Sárdi /  Perenyei - HR1

10:06:35.0 1 2:53.936 90,68

10:09:27.9 2 2:52.901 91,22

10:12:19.7 3 2:51.750 91,83

10:15:08.1 4 2:48.404 93,65

10:17:58.6 5 2:50.522 92,49

10:20:46.9 6 2:48.238 93,75

10:23:41.8 7 2:54.936 90,16

10:26:31.0 8 2:49.226 93,20

10:29:27.0 9 2:55.945 89,64
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25 - Ondrak /  Fischer - HR1

10:08:25.5 1 2:38.261 99,66

10:11:03.9 2 2:38.364 99,59

10:13:46.2 3 2:42.316 97,17

10:16:26.3 4 2:40.089 98,52

10:19:10.5 5 2:44.231 96,03

10:22:06.6 6 2:56.129 89,55

10:25:08.3 7 3:01.636 86,83

10:27:54.0 8 2:45.709 95,18

10:30:36.8 9 2:42.830 96,86

16 - Pásztor /  Török - HR2

10:08:58.6 1 4:43.104 55,71

10:11:56.2 2 2:57.656 88,78

10:14:53.2 3 2:56.921 89,15

10:17:48.8 4 2:55.678 89,78

10:20:47.3 5 2:58.446 88,38

10:23:43.8 6 2:56.518 89,35

10:26:40.0 7 2:56.160 89,53

10:29:38.2 8 2:58.255 88,48

10:32:30.1 9 2:51.864 91,77

7 - Kereszty /  Kereszty - HR2

10:07:20.6 1 3:57.858 66,31

10:10:33.6 2 3:13.097 81,68

10:13:39.6 3 3:05.955 84,81

10:16:49.6 4 3:10.019 83,00

10:19:56.5 5 3:06.862 84,40

10:23:08.4 6 3:11.878 82,20

10:26:19.0 7 3:10.659 82,72

10:29:27.6 8 3:08.581 83,63

10:32:35.8 9 3:08.190 83,81

6 - Kátai /  Póos - HR2

10:08:12.0 1 3:11.519 82,35

10:11:22.0 2 3:09.987 83,01

10:14:29.7 3 3:07.668 84,04

10:17:34.8 4 3:05.181 85,17

10:20:36.9 5 3:02.097 86,61

10:23:39.0 6 3:02.049 86,63

10:26:40.3 7 3:01.331 86,98

10:29:46.9 8 3:06.556 84,54

10:32:49.1 9 3:02.231 86,55
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24 - Putz /  Gross - HR1

10:10:05.0 1 5:24.121 48,66

10:13:04.4 2 2:59.362 87,93

10:16:12.7 3 3:08.322 83,75

10:18:59.7 4 2:46.939 94,48

10:21:46.0 5 2:46.356 94,81

10:24:32.2 6 2:46.231 94,88

10:27:20.2 7 2:47.901 93,93

10:30:06.6 8 2:46.414 94,77

10:32:53.4 9 2:46.796 94,56

8 - Lukács /  Sándor - HR3

10:08:25.4 1 3:08.955 83,47

10:11:29.2 2 3:03.796 85,81

10:14:29.9 3 3:00.685 87,29

10:17:30.3 4 3:00.402 87,43

10:20:29.0 5 2:58.771 88,22

10:23:40.2 6 3:11.166 82,50

10:26:42.3 7 3:02.066 86,63

10:29:51.2 8 3:08.930 83,48

10:32:59.4 9 3:08.159 83,82

2 - Szikszay /  Prisztavok - HR1

10:06:37.1 1 4:28.885 58,66

10:09:25.0 2 2:47.885 93,94

10:12:06.8 3 2:41.750 97,51

10:14:46.2 4 2:39.453 98,91

10:17:28.1 5 2:41.881 97,43

10:20:09.0 6 2:40.845 98,06

10:22:51.4 7 2:42.490 97,06

10:25:30.3 8 2:38.849 99,29

27 - Madlov /  Víg - HR1

10:07:25.9 1 3:49.916 68,60

10:10:29.0 2 3:03.147 86,11

10:13:19.0 3 2:49.947 92,80

10:16:08.0 4 2:49.031 93,31

10:18:54.1 5 2:46.137 94,93

10:21:46.6 6 2:52.409 91,48

10:24:36.1 7 2:49.574 93,01

10:27:24.1 8 2:47.987 93,89
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26 - Vogel /  Kiskéri - HR3

10:08:57.2 1 2:42.440 97,09

10:11:43.0 2 2:45.862 95,09

10:14:24.6 3 2:41.574 97,61

10:17:15.7 4 2:51.071 92,19

10:19:58.1 5 2:42.420 97,10

10:22:41.9 6 2:43.774 96,30

10:25:31.2 7 2:49.376 93,12

10:28:13.6 8 2:42.331 97,16

17 - Tajthy /  Korecz - HR5

10:08:24.7 1 4:22.981 59,97

10:11:19.5 2 2:54.825 90,21

10:14:08.1 3 2:48.615 93,54

10:16:55.0 4 2:46.830 94,54

10:19:57.4 5 3:02.383 86,48

10:22:50.6 6 2:53.225 91,05

10:25:50.1 7 2:59.539 87,85

10:28:36.9 8 2:46.743 94,59

28 - Szádoczky /  Traiber - HR2

10:07:23.0 1 5:01.544 52,30

10:10:36.1 2 3:13.110 81,67

10:13:41.9 3 3:05.839 84,87

10:16:55.0 4 3:13.102 81,68

10:20:01.7 5 3:06.706 84,47

10:23:09.8 6 3:08.087 83,85

10:26:17.8 7 3:07.952 83,91

10:29:27.6 8 3:09.853 83,07

13 - Viszkok /  Csüllög - HR1

10:08:21.5 1 3:06.488 84,57

10:11:23.4 2 3:01.899 86,71

10:14:23.8 3 3:00.354 87,45

10:17:21.6 4 2:57.846 88,68

10:20:22.8 5 3:01.176 87,05

10:23:17.7 6 2:54.845 90,20

10:26:16.6 7 2:58.922 88,15

10:29:32.5 8 3:15.888 80,51
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18 - Gáspár /  Dombi - HR5

10:08:24.1 1 4:33.303 57,71

10:11:32.8 2 3:08.724 83,57

10:14:37.8 3 3:04.997 85,25

10:17:42.7 4 3:04.931 85,28

10:20:46.3 5 3:03.551 85,93

10:23:52.8 6 3:06.545 84,55

10:27:00.2 7 3:07.363 84,18

10:30:05.5 8 3:05.341 85,10

30 - Sándor /  Sajósi - HR3

10:08:37.9 1 4:40.145 56,30

10:12:00.2 2 3:22.339 77,95

10:15:08.6 3 3:08.372 83,73

10:18:22.8 4 3:14.202 81,21

10:21:33.1 5 3:10.332 82,86

10:24:40.8 6 3:07.667 84,04

10:27:57.3 7 3:16.513 80,26

10:31:19.7 8 3:22.382 77,93

10 - Tomcsányi /  Marton - HR3

10:08:03.3 1 4:33.917 57,58

10:11:40.2 2 3:36.901 72,71

10:15:06.5 3 3:26.279 76,46

10:18:33.9 4 3:27.366 76,06

10:22:00.0 5 3:26.124 76,52

10:25:26.3 6 3:26.302 76,45

10:28:52.0 7 3:25.693 76,68

10:32:18.3 8 3:26.265 76,46

35 - Csomós /  Jánki - HR4

10:10:44.2 1 5:38.557 46,59

10:13:49.1 2 3:04.966 85,27

10:17:01.6 3 3:12.464 81,95

10:20:05.7 4 3:04.112 85,66

10:23:14.9 5 3:09.167 83,37

10:26:22.5 6 3:07.607 84,07

10:29:27.0 7 3:04.479 85,49

10:32:21.3 8 2:54.333 90,47
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23 - Konyári /  Nagy - HR2

10:09:28.8 1 5:20.364 49,23

10:12:55.6 2 3:26.738 76,29

10:16:19.5 3 3:23.919 77,34

10:19:35.1 4 3:15.596 80,63

10:22:45.5 5 3:10.414 82,83

10:25:59.8 6 3:14.320 81,16

10:29:14.7 7 3:14.913 80,92

10:32:25.7 8 3:10.942 82,60

21 - Anneler /  Anneler - HR4

10:08:34.7 1 3:30.405 74,96

10:12:06.2 2 3:31.467 74,58

10:15:38.1 3 3:31.962 74,41

10:19:16.6 4 3:38.412 72,21

10:22:47.1 5 3:30.540 74,91

10:26:18.6 6 3:31.482 74,58

10:29:55.7 7 3:37.119 72,64

10:33:33.2 8 3:37.489 72,52

20 - Mikó /  Kozma - HR3

10:10:01.6 1 5:38.860 46,54

10:13:30.8 2 3:29.153 75,41

10:17:00.8 3 3:30.016 75,10

10:20:24.0 4 3:23.238 77,60

10:23:42.1 5 3:18.105 79,61

10:26:58.8 6 3:16.693 80,18

10:30:17.4 7 3:18.568 79,43

10:33:36.9 8 3:19.466 79,07

5 - Marosi /  Vincze - HR2

10:07:24.9 1 3:04.356 85,55

10:10:34.3 2 3:09.451 83,25

10:13:40.5 3 3:06.120 84,74

10:16:43.6 4 3:03.176 86,10

10:19:48.4 5 3:04.759 85,36

10:22:51.6 6 3:03.178 86,10

10:25:58.4 7 3:06.851 84,41

34 - Tóth /  Vincze - HR4

10:07:04.6 1 4:50.672 54,26

10:10:31.0 2 3:26.400 76,41

10:13:54.5 3 3:23.460 77,52

10:17:21.0 4 3:26.554 76,36

10:20:46.6 5 3:25.527 76,74

10:24:11.5 6 3:24.965 76,95

10:27:34.1 7 3:22.551 77,87
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31 - Szabó /  Szabó - HR2

10:10:43.3 1 5:56.278 44,27

10:13:58.4 2 3:15.164 80,81

10:17:09.2 3 3:10.785 82,67

10:20:21.2 4 3:11.940 82,17

10:23:28.0 5 3:06.846 84,41

10:26:41.1 6 3:13.035 81,70

10:29:49.7 7 3:08.643 83,61

19 - Száraz /  Gévay - HR3

10:08:30.9 1 4:45.864 55,17

10:12:09.0 2 3:38.128 72,30

10:15:53.5 3 3:44.537 70,24

10:19:44.7 4 3:51.115 68,24

10:23:31.2 5 3:46.567 69,61

10:27:17.7 6 3:46.516 69,63

10:31:00.1 7 3:42.349 70,93

29 - Zsellér /  Somorjai - HR2

10:10:05.9 1 5:33.454 47,30

10:13:33.2 2 3:27.229 76,11

10:16:52.0 3 3:18.866 79,31

10:20:23.8 4 3:31.746 74,48

10:23:52.3 5 3:28.535 75,63

10:27:28.3 6 3:35.972 73,03

10:31:01.0 7 3:32.690 74,15

12 - Erdélyi /  Erdélyi - HR3

10:07:23.2 1 3:06.281 84,67

10:10:37.8 2 3:14.632 81,03

10:13:53.2 3 3:15.346 80,74

10:17:07.9 4 3:14.718 81,00

10:20:22.9 5 3:15.041 80,86

10:23:38.3 6 3:15.358 80,73

3 - Németh /  Földvári - HR1

10:09:22.6 1 3:20.770 78,56

10:12:28.8 2 3:06.153 84,72

10:15:30.6 3 3:01.885 86,71

10:18:28.7 4 2:58.055 88,58

10:21:25.4 5 2:56.656 89,28

10:24:33.4 6 3:08.067 83,86

14 - Gábeli /  Víg - HR5

10:09:27.8 1 3:05.166 85,18

10:12:33.1 2 3:05.329 85,10

10:15:37.2 3 3:04.080 85,68

10:18:48.7 4 3:11.509 82,35

10:22:01.0 5 3:12.352 81,99

10:25:06.5 6 3:05.499 85,02
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11 - Kőszegi /  Kőszegi - HR3

10:09:43.5 1 3:20.431 78,69

10:13:03.5 2 3:19.981 78,87

10:16:22.5 3 3:18.925 79,28

10:19:45.3 4 3:22.800 77,77

10:23:06.3 5 3:21.003 78,47

10:26:26.8 6 3:20.581 78,63

9 - Ilkovits /  Kemenes - HR1

10:10:21.6 1 3:09.456 83,25

10:13:32.1 2 3:10.441 82,82

10:16:37.5 3 3:05.440 85,05

10:19:48.3 4 3:10.722 82,69

10:22:57.1 5 3:08.815 83,53
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